
Swaziland Tourism Statistics  2012 Arrivals by country #

Inbound Tourism OCTOBER STATISTICS JANUARY-OCTOBER

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012  Difference % Difference 2011 2012  Difference % Difference

AFRICA 105 213 101 477 -3 736 -3.6% 1 005 151 946 785 -58 366 -5.8%

Botswana 386 485 99 25.7% 3 151 3 509 358 11.4%

Kenya 168 198 29 17.4% 1 565 1 613 48 3.1%

Lesotho 255 559 304 119.0% 2 821 3 783 962 34.1%

Malawi 282 278 -4 -1.4% 2 516 2 653 137 5.5%

Mozambique 19 075 16 348 -2 727 -14.3% 189 588 177 751 -11 837 -6.2%

Nigeria 278 299 21 7.4% 2 248 2 216 -32 -1.4%

RSA 80 645 78 840 -1 805 -2.2% 763 439 711 506 -51 933 -6.8%

Tanzania 484 566 82 16.9% 4 651 5 125 474 10.2%

Zambia 516 472 -44 -8.5% 5 597 5 573 -24 -0.4%

Zimbabwe 2 105 2 588 483 22.9% 20 999 24 326 3 328 15.8%

Other Africa 1 018 844 -174 -17.1% 8 576 8 728 152 1.8%

NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA 1 480 1 720 240 16.2% 15 948 16 670 722 4.5%

Brazil 88 54 -34 -38.4% 861 950 89 10.3%

Canada 181 503 321 177.1% 2 235 2 776 541 24.2%

USA 1 145 1 105 -40 -3.5% 12 076 12 385 309 2.6%

Other America 65 57 -8 -11.9% 776 559 -217 -28.0%

MIDDLE EAST 382 450 67 17.6% 3 796 3 818 22 0.6%

Kuwait 3 1 -2 -67.4% 19 27 8 41.1%

Iran 3 3 0 -2.2% 61 41 -20 -32.4%

Israel 39 99 60 152.8% 955 610 -345 -36.1%

Pakistan 335 341 7 2.0% 2 698 3 058 360 13.4%

Saudi Arabia 0 0 0 -100.0% 13 2 -11 -84.0%

UAE 0 0 0 0.0% 6 1 -5 -83.6%

Other Mid East 2 5 3 144.6% 45 79 35 77.8%

ASIA & AUSTRALIA 1 172 1 377 205 17.5% 11 627 12 547 920 7.9%

Australia 189 282 93 49.0% 1 765 2 250 485 27.5%

China 213 166 -47 -22.1% 1 926 1 977 52 2.7%

India 290 300 10 3.3% 3 413 3 241 -172 -5.0%

Philippines 38 26 -13 -32.9% 274 345 70 25.6%

South Korea 87 118 31 35.8% 1 121 794 -327 -29.2%

Taiwan 80 85 5 5.8% 925 985 60 6.4%

Other Asia 275 402 127 46.2% 2 202 2 954 752 34.2%

EUROPE 6 025 8 751 2 727 45.3% 52 653 57 284 4 631 8.8%

Belgium 295 520 224 75.9% 2 485 2 399 -86 -3.5%

France 425 886 462 108.7% 6 143 7 173 1 030 16.8%

Germany 1 129 2 225 1 096 97.1% 7 949 11 286 3 337 42.0%

Italy 182 191 9 4.8% 1 811 2 462 652 36.0%

Netherlands 1 450 1 455 5 0.3% 6 554 7 001 447 6.8%

Norway 54 74 20 37.0% 593 532 -61 -10.4%

Portugal 532 556 24 4.4% 5 642 5 952 310 5.5%

Sweden 71 196 125 177.0% 1 009 892 -117 -11.6%

Switzerland 236 306 70 29.9% 1 356 1 475 118 8.7%

UK 1 034 1 504 470 45.4% 13 515 12 703 -812 -6.0%

Other Europe 616 839 223 36.1% 5 596 5 409 -187 -3.3%

GRAND TOTAL 114 272 113 775 -497 -0.4% 1 089 175 1 037 104 -52 071 -4.8%

*The figure have been adjusted

Outbound Tourism OCTOBER JANUARY-OCTOBER

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012 Difference % Difference 2011 2012 Difference % Difference

Swaziland 116 067 106 796 -9 271 -8.0% 1 022 489 1 142 476 119 987 11.7%

*The figure have been adjusted

Source: STA in collaboration with the Department of Immigration( Entry/Departure cards)

Inbound Tourism 2012

Oct-12

Border post Inbound Outbound

Airport 1 880 981

Bulembu 445 116

Gege 895 936

Lavumisa 17 801 8 478

Lomahasha 4 651 2 925

Lundzi 137 274

Mahamba 8 515 11 134

Mananga 8 663 10 087

Matsamo 10 992 13 488

Mhlumeni 11 050 3 649

Ngwenya 38 943 43 983

Salitje 2 434 2 669

Sandlane 950 1 205

Sicunusa 6 419 6 871

113 775 106 796




